(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
3000 533 100.00 15,99,000 100.00 15,99,000 3000.00 3000 1 1  533 100.00 15,99,000 100.00 0

Grand Total 533 100.00 15,99,000 100.00 15,99,000   533 100.00 15,99,000 100.00 0

3. Allocation to Other than Retail Individual Investor (After Technical Rejection)
   �The Basis of Allotment to other than Retail Individual Investors, at the Issue Price of ` 37/- per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with NSE EMERGE. The category was subscribed by 2.78 times. Total

number of Equity Shares allotted in this category is 33,84,000 Equity Shares. The category wise basis of allotment is as under:

Sr.
No.

No. of Equity
Shares Applied
for (Category

wise)

No. Of
Appli

cations
received

% to
total

Total No.
of Shares
applied in

each category

% to
total

Propor
tionate
Shares

Available

Allocation per
Applicant
(Before

Rounding Off)

Allocation
per Applicant

(After
Rounding

Off)

Ratio of
Allottees to
Applicant

Serial
Number of
Qualifying
applicants

Number of
successful
applicants

(after
rounding)

% to
total

Total No.
of shares
allocated/

alloted

% to
tota

Surplus/
Deficit

(14)-(7)

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
1 6,000 7 8.86 42,000 0.61 20,509.09 2,929.87 3,000 1 1 7 8.86 21,000 0.62   490.91
2 9,000 5 6.33 45,000 0.65 21,974.03 4,394.81 3,000 1 1 5 6.33 15,000 0.44   -6,974.03

9,000 3,000 2 5 4,5 6,000 0.18   6,000.00
3 12,000 12 15.19 1,44,000 2.08 70,316.88 5,859.74 6,000 1 1 12 15.19 72,000 2.13   1,683.12
4 15,000 6 7.59 90,000 1.30 43,948.05 7,324.68 6,000 1 1 6 7.59 36,000 1.06   -7,948.05

15,000 3,000 1 2 1 9,000 0.27   9,000.00
5 21,000 2 2.53 42,000 0.61 20,509.09 10,254.55 9,000 1 1 2 2.53 18,000 0.53   -2,509.09
6 27,000 11 13.92 2,97,000 4.29 1,45,028.57 13,184.42 12,000 1 1 11 13.92 1,32,000 3.90  -13,028.57

27,000 3,000 4 11 2,3,7,9 12,000 0.35   12,000.00
7 30,000 7 8.86 2,10,000 3.03 1,02,545.45 14,649.35 15,000 1 1 7 8.86 1,05,000 3.10   2,454.55
8 33,000 2 2.53 66,000 0.95 32,228.57 16,114.29 15,000 1 1 2 2.53 30,000 0.89   -2,228.57
9 36,000 1 1.27 36,000 0.52 17,579.22 17,579.22 18,000 1 1 1 1.27 18,000 0.53   420.78
10 39,000 1 1.27 39,000 0.56 19,044.16 19,044.16 18,000 1 1 1 1.27 18,000 0.53   -1,044.16
11 45,000 1 1.27 45,000 0.65 21,974.03 21,974.03 21,000 1 1 1 1.27 21,000 0.62   -974.03
12 54,000 3 3.80 1,62,000 2.34 79,106.49 26,368.83 27,000 1 1 3 3.80 81,000 2.39   1,893.51
13 69,000 4 5.06 2,76,000 3.98 1,34,774.03 33,693.51 33,000 1 1 4 5.06 1,32,000 3.90   -2,774.03
14 1,02,000 2 2.53 2,04,000 2.94 99,615.58 49,807.79 51,000 1 1 2 2.53 1,02,000 3.01   2,384.42
15 1,35,000 2 2.53 2,70,000 3.90 1,31,844.16 65,922.08 66,000 1 1 2 2.53 1,32,000 3.90   155.84
16 1,56,000 1 1.27 1,56,000 2.25 76,176.62 76,176.62 75,000 1 1 1 1.27 75,000 2.22   -1,176.62
17 1,65,000 1 1.27 1,65,000 2.38 80,571.43 80,571.43 81,000 1 1 1 1.27 81,000 2.39   428.57
18 1,80,000 1 1.27 1,80,000 2.60 87,896.10 87,896.10 87,000 1 1 1 1.27 87,000 2.57   -896.10
19 2,10,000 1 1.27 2,10,000 3.03 1,02,545.45 1,02,545.45 1,02,000 1 1 1 1.27 1,02,000 3.01   -545.45
20 2,70,000 3 3.80 8,10,000 11.69 3,95,532.47 1,31,844.16 1,32,000 1 1 3 3.80 3,96,000 11.70   467.53
21 3,00,000 1 1.27 3,00,000 4.33 1,46,493.51 1,46,493.51 1,47,000 1 1 1 1.27 1,47,000 4.34   506.49
22 3,66,000 1 1.27 3,66,000 5.28 1,78,722.08 1,78,722.08 1,80,000 1 1 1 1.27 1,80,000 5.32   1,277.92
23 6,00,000 1 1.27 6,00,000 8.66 2,92,987.01 2,92,987.01 2,94,000 1 1 1 1.27 2,94,000 8.69   1,012.99
24 6,75,000 2 2.53 13,50,000 19.48 6,59,220.78 3,29,610.39 3,30,000 1 1 2 2.53 6,60,000 19.50   779.22
25 8,25,000 1 1.27 8,25,000 11.90 4,02,857.14 4,02,857.14 4,02,000 1 1 1 1.27 4,02,000 11.88   -857.14

Grand Total 79 100.00 69,30,000 100.00 33,84,000.00 79 100.00 33,84,000 100.00 0.00

The IPO Committee of our Company at its meeting held on March 28, 2022 has taken on record the basis of allotment of Equity Shares approved by the NSE EMERGE and has allotted the Equity Shares to various
successful applicants. The Allotment Advice Cum Refund Intimation will be dispatched to the address of the investors as registered with the depositories. Further, instructions to the SCSBs have been dispatched /
mailed for unblocking of funds and transfer to the Public Issue Account on or before March 30, 2022.The Equity Shares allotted to the successful allottees shall be uploaded on March 30, 2022 for credit into the